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Subject: Activity in Case 6:19—cv—00716—ADA BROADBAND iTV, INC. v. DISH Network, LLC.

Markman Hearing

This is an automatic e—mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to
this e—mail because the mail box is unattended.

***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits

attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of

all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees

apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first

viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not

apply.

U.S. District Court [LIVE]

Western District of Texas

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 11/13/2020 at 4:55 PM CST and filed on 11/13/2020

Case Name: BROADBAND iTV, INC. v. DISH Network, LLC.

Case Number: 6: l 9-cv-00716-ADA

Filer:

Document Number: 2

Docket Text:

Minute Entry for proceedings held before Judge Alan D Albright: Markman Hearing held on

11I13I2020. Case called for Markman Hearing for this and companion case. There were six

claim terms addressed in the Markman Hearing. The Court heard argument regarding each

and made a ruling. There will be an Order issued within a month. The stay is lifted and

discovery can now start in this case. The Court confirmed that the Jury Trial date is November

15, 2021. (Minute entry documents are not available electronically.). (Court Reporter Lily

Reznik.)(lad)
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Clement Seth Roberts     croberts@orrick.com, casestream@ecf.courtdrive.com  

David Alberti     dalberti@feinday.com, cpohorski@feinday.com, ghuggins@feinday.com  

Hong Lin     hlin@feinday.com, epohorski@feinday.com  

Jack Wesley Hill     wh@wsfirm.com, ak@wsfirm.com, wbc@wsfirm.com  

Jeremiah A. Armstrong     jarmstrong@feinday.com, cpohorski@feinday.com  

John P. Palmer     palmer@namanhowell.com, templew@namanhowell.com  

Lawrence Gordon McDonough     lmcdonough@feinday.com, cpohorski@feinday.com  

Marc Belloli     mbelloli@feinday.com, cpohorski@feinday.com, jgraviano@feinday.com  

Margaret Elizabeth Day     eday@feinday.com, cpohorski@feinday.com  

Robert F. Kramer     rkramer@feinday.com, acole@feinday.com, cpohorski@feinday.com  

Robert Y. Xie     rxie@feinday.com, cpohorski@feinday.com  

Russell S. Tonkovich     rtonkovich@feinday.com, acole@feinday.com, cpohorski@feinday.com 

Sal Lim     slim@feinday.com, cpohorski@feinday.com, dwishon@feinday.com  

Will H. Melehani     wmelehani@orrick.com  
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